

Æ
SLP(Crl.)... 7033 OF 2004

ITEM No.45

Court No. 6

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Crl.M.P. No. 7033/2004 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Crl.)...../2004
(Crl.M.P. No. 7033/2004)
(From the judgement and order dated 02/03/2004 in CRLA 282/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RANJIT SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent (s)

(For exemption from surrendering)

Date : 02/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. K.G. Bhagat,Adv.
Mr. Vineet Bhagat,Adv.
Mr. Vishal Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Criminal Miscellaneous Petition No.7033 of 2004 is dismissed.

Two weeks' time is granted to Petitioner No.1 to surrender.

List thereafter.

[T.I. Rajput][Shelly Sengupta]
Court Master Court Master