

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 6683/2005 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 142 OF 2005

RANJIT SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(for bail to appellants Nos. 2 to 5 and office report )

Date: 12/08/2005 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K G Bhagat, Adv.

Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.

Ms. Nipun Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

ase on bail is allowed to the extent of Crl.M.P. for suspension of sentence and rele

f imprisonment passed on these appellants Nos. 3, 4 and 5 who are women. Execution of sentence o

three appellants shall remain suspended and each of them shall be rel eased on bail on furnishing a

personal bond in an amount of Rs.10,000/- and one solvent surety in the like amount for appearance on

The bail bonds shall be furnished to the the dates appointed by the trial court or this Court.

satisfaction of the trial court. No orders as to appellant No.2.

(D.P. Walia)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master