

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP NO.494/2006 IN CRL. A. NO.142/2005

RANJIT SINGH & ORS.
Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(For bail to Appellant No. 2 and office report)

Date: 13/02/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.G. Bhagat, Adv.

Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.

Mr. Vishal Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

CRLMP NO. 494 of 2006 (Application for bail to appellant No. 2) is dismissed.

(Rajesh Dham)

(Radha R. Bhat

ia)

Court Master

Court Mas

ter