

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 142 OF 2005

RANJIT SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 08/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Vineet Bhagat, Adv.

Mr.K.G. Bhagat, Adv.

Mr. Manohar Singh Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Avneet Toor, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellants started his arguments at 3.50 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day. The matter remained part-heard.

(Meenu Sethi)
hardwaj)

(Pushap Lata B

Court Master

Court Master